
 
                                                                                               Date : 

15.04.2020 

CORRIGENDUM
 

                Due to outbreak of COVID19 epidemic and lockdown of offices till  03rd

May, 2020 followed by order of Ministry of Home Affairs vide no. 40-3/2020/DM/1/(A)
dated 15.04.2020 (Ref. Sl no. 11(iii) regarding functional of postal services including
post offices), the following amendment is hereby made against this office NIT No. –
19/2019-20/LBD/CWC/JPG,   Dated:-21.03.2020  for  the  work “Making,  supply  and
installation of retro reflective sign board for the division,  sub-division & site offices
under L.B.Division, CWC, Jalpaiguri” in order to extend bid submission:

i. Last Date & Time for receipt of Bids online: 13:30 hrs. on 27.04.2020 
ii. Date & Time of opening of Bid: 14:30 hrs. on 28.04.2020 

 

   

                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
               

                                                                                                                                
 
Copy for kind information to: -

1. The Superintending Engineer, Investigation Circle,CWC, Gangtok – 737102 w.r.t e-office 
letter no. 9/143/2018-DB/IC/SKM/VOL-IV-Part-(1)/16763/2020(2), Dated 05.03.2020 

2. The Director, SM Dte, CWC, New Delhi for kind information with a request to arrange to 
upload in CWC's website. 

3. Assistant Accounts Officer, L.B. Division, CWC, Jalpaiguri 
4. Sub-Divisional Engineer(HQ), L.B. Division, CWC, Jalpaiguri 
 

Copy forwarded with the request to display the enclosed NIT on the notice board for 
wide publicity to: -

1. The Assistant Executive Engineer, JLT .Sub-Division, CWC, Jalpaiguri-735101. 

File No.Z/1/2020-LBD-JALP



2. The Sub-Divisional Engineer, TRS Sub-Division, CWC, Cooch Behar- 736101. 
3.  The Sub-Divisional Engineer, UTUM Sub-Division, CWC, Siliguri, 
4.   Notice Board, L.B. Division, CWC, Jalpaiguri. 
5.   Website www.eprocure.gov.in & www.cwc.nic. 

File No.Z/1/2020-LBD-JALP


		2020-04-15T15:42:14+0530
	Approved




